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Battery 12V 18AH
VRLA/AM18-12 Acumax Emu

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Mocowanie obiektywu
ManufacturerCode
Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Bez narzedzi

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

152,68 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1283817
5902367801793

7.5cm

16.5 cm

0.18

18 Ah

AM18-12

176 x 197 x 181 mm
0.002227 cubm
5.78 kg

ABP

5.78 kg

0.075

0.165

12V

www.emu.com.pl/en/product/
aml7-12/

1
5.6 kg
85078000

18 cm

ACUMAX® AM series batteries are made in AGM technology (Absorbed Glass Mat) and have electrolyte absorbed in glass fiber
separators. Their design life ranges from 6 to 9 years. Batteries are designed for buffer operation (emergency power supply)

and cyclical.
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